English plus Academic Subjects

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

@ STCLARE'S OXFORD

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

09:00
09:55

10:05
11:00

11:30
12:25

13:15
14:10

14:20
15:15

15:20
16:15

The right words

Academic Word List - UEfAP.com

Detail or gist?

Intensive vs. extensive skills

‘Dragons’ Den’

TV reality show — pitch your plan

Your own words

Plagiarism & Turnitin.com

Hold the stage

Preparing CAE / IELTS ‘long turn’

Vocabulary Reading Listening & note-taking Writing Speaking
What if...? Make the grade Business ethics Asset strippers Against the clock
Review of mixed conditionals In-class writing task CAE/IELTS Discussion of the Weekly Theme Authentic academic article Mock CAE/IELTS
Grammar Writing Speaking Reading Listening

Break

The Global Financial Crisis

Where are we now?

International Business

Too big to fail?

Video - dubious banking practices

International Business

What is authority?

Formal and legal right to issue
orders

Intro to Politics

Self-study

Study Zone

Higher Education advice

Lunch

Social conformity

Fitting in or standing out?

Intro to Psychology

Self-study

Study Zone

Bankers’ role in the financial crash

Class debate

International Business

What is power?

Influence and control

Intro to Politics

Social obedience

Following orders — Milgram test

Intro to Psychology

Social compliance

Using reason and persuasion

Intro to Psychology

Higher Education advice

Power vs authority

What is power without authority?

Intro to Politics

Self-study

Study Zone

Open Learning Club

Open Learning Club

Open Learning Club

Study Visit:
The Freud Museum




