

English plus Academic Subjects

TIME	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
	The right words	Detail or gist?	'Dragons' Den'	Your own words	Hold the stage
09:00 09:55	Academic Word List - UEfAP.com	Intensive vs. extensive skills	TV reality show – pitch your plan	Plagiarism & Turnitin.com	Preparing CAE / IELTS 'long turn'
	Vocabulary	Reading	Listening & note-taking	Writing	Speaking
10.05	What if?	Make the grade	Business ethics	Asset strippers	Against the clock
10:05 11:00	Review of mixed conditionals	In-class writing task CAE/IELTS	Discussion of the Weekly Theme	Authentic academic article	Mock CAE/IELTS
	Grammar	Writing	Speaking	Reading	Listening
	BreakBreak				
	The Global Financial Crisis	Too big to fail?	What is authority?	Self-study	Higher Education advice
11:30 12:25	Where are we now?	Video - dubious banking practices	Formal and legal right to issue orders	Study Zone	
	International Business	International Business	Intro to Politics		
	LunchLunch				
	Social conformity	Self-study	Bankers' role in the financial crash	What is power?	
13:15 14:10	Fitting in or standing out?	Study Zone	Class debate	Influence and control	
	Intro to Psychology		International Business	Intro to Politics	
	Social obedience	Social compliance	Higher Education advice	Power vs authority	
14:20 15:15	Following orders – Milgram test	Using reason and persuasion		What is power without authority?	Study Visit: The Freud Museum
	Intro to Psychology	Intro to Psychology		Intro to Politics	
	Self-study	Open Learning Club	Open Learning Club	Open Learning Club	
15:20 16:15	Study Zone				